

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 38580/2019

CHHITARMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.198560/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.198558/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING /
CURING THE DEFECTS)

WITH

Diary No(s). 38438/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.796/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T. and IA No.794/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING
THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38442/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.1370/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.1369/2020-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.1368/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING /
CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38445/2019 (XI)

(IA No.503/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.504/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.502/2020-
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38446/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.198466/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.198467/2019-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.198465/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING
/ CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38449/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.197733/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38455/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.3144/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.3145/2020-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.3142/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING /
CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38456/2019 (XI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.198656/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.198660/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.198653/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38459/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.2907/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.2908/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.2906/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38573/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.737/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38575/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.626/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38583/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.1220/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38587/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.2722/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.2723/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.2721/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38591/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.1234/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.1235/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.1233/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38593/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.475/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38595/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.1358/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38600/2019 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.2253/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 38608/2019 (XI)
(IA No.467/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.468/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.466/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Date : 13-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Neha Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in refiling is condoned in all the matters.

Registry to process further.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm