

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26920/2019

KALUA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) No. 1908/2020 TO BE LISTED BEFORE CHAMBER JUDGE )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1908/2020 (XI)

(I.A. No. 40254/2022 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE  
IMPLEADMENT APPLICATION

IA No. 40254/2022 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

Date : 05-12-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG (N.P)  
Ms. Ameyavikrama Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Rustam Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, AOR  
Mr. Sameer Kulshreshtha, Adv.Dr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Prashant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Devjani Deka Bharali, Adv.  
Ms. Diksha Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raghuvir Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 1908/2020

As and when the main matter is notified for further hearing, the application seeking impleadment along with the objections filed by the other side to the impleadment application shall also be placed for hearing.

(DEEPAK JOSHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(MONIKA DEY)  
BRANCH OFFICER