

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26920/2019

KALUA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP 1908/2020 TO BE LISTED)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1908/2020 (XI)

Date : 03-01-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, AOR
MR. Sameer Kulshreshtha, Adv.Dr. Rajeev Sharma, AOR
Mr. Prashant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raghuveer Sharma, Adv.
Devjani Deka Bharali, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe amount of Rs.10,000/- as directed by this Court has been
deposited in the Registry.Let the matter be listed before the appropriate Court
alongwith an impleadment application(s) within four weeks.(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR